
MSTP Monthly Student Meetings  
2014-2015 

 
 

Monday, September 8, 2014 
 

Guest speaker: 
Robert Schwartz, MD, PhD 
Assistant Professor 
Weill Cornell Medical College 
 

Monday, October 6, 2014 
 
 
 

Program Updates: 
-NIH T32 site visit 
-MS3/MS4 curriculum discussion 

Monday, November 10, 2014 
 

Research Presentations: 
-Tracy Marko 
“Uncovering mechanisms of osteosarcoma metastasis” 
 

Monday, December 8, 2014 
 

Holiday event and MSTP Director Update 

Monday, January 12, 2015 
 

Research Presentations: 
-Javier Cabrera-Perez 
“Sustained impairment of CD4 T cells after sepsis” 
-Cameron McDonald-Hyman 
“Modulating receptor-mediated signaling to enhance 
regulatory T cell function” 
 

Monday, February 9, 2015 
 

Research Presentations: 
-Sakeen Kashem 
“Nociceptive cues drive cutaneous host defense” 
-Anja Srienc 
“Retinal spreading depression in acute retinal ischemia” 
 

Monday, March 9, 2015 
 

Residency Q&A: 
Internal Medicine 
-Kurt Prins, MD, PhD 
-Zohar Sachs, MD, PhD 
Pediatrics 
-Peter Gordon, MD, PhD 
-Bryce Binstadt, MD, PhD 
 

Monday, April 13, 2015 
 

MSTP graduation celebration 

Monday, May 11, 2015 
 

Physician Scientist Residency Panel 

Monday, June 8, 2015 
 

Guest Speaker: 
Linda McAllister-Lucas, MD, PhD 
Associate Professor 
University of Pittsburgh School of Medicine 



July – August 2015 No Meetings  
 
 


